
NEWBERRY COUNTY YOUTH SOCCER 2025

4U GAME SCHEDULE

Field 4 Field 5 Field 4 Field 5 Field 4 Field 5

4 v 7 3 v 8 1 v 10 5 v 6 9:45AM - 3 v 9 9:15AM - 2 v 5

10:15AM - 10 v 4 

Field 4 Field 5 Field 4 Field 5

1 v 6 9 v 5 4 v 3 10 v 2

Field 4 Field 5 Field 4 Field 5 Field 4 Field 5

6 v 8 5 v 4 9 v 1 7 v 2 9:45AM - 10 v 9 9:15AM - 6 v 4

10:45AM - 2 v 8 10:15AM - 7 v 3

Field 4 Field 5 Field 4 Field 5 Field 4 Field 5

6 v 3 7 v 5 4 v 8 1 v 5 9:45AM - 2 v 9 9:15AM - 7 v 1

10:15AM - 10 v 8

Field 4 Field 5 Field 4 Field 5

8 v 1 3 v 2 6 v 10 7 v 9

Home team is listed first. Home team provides the soccer ball and has first possession at the start of the game. ALL WEEK 

DAY GAMES FOR THIS AGE DIVISION ARE AT 6:00 PM UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

 Team circled in pink in October will wear their Breast Cancer Awareness t-shirt for that game.

Field 4 is on the Softball field (left field) at the Town Center (250 School Dr, 
Prosperity)

Field 5 is on the T-Ball field at the Town Center (250 School Dr, Prosperity)

FALL BREAK

PICTURE DAY

Newberry College Soccer Youth Day

Men's Game @ 4:30 PM

Women's Game @ 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Oct 28 Thursday, Oct 30 Saturday, Nov 1

Saturday, Sept 27

Monday, Oct 13 Tuesday, Oct 14 Thursday, Oct 16 Saturday, Oct 18

Monday, Oct 20 Tuesday, Oct 21 Thursday, Oct 23 Saturday, Oct 25

Monday, Oct 27

Thursday, Oct 9

SEPTEMBER-NOVEMBER

5 = Bowers BP (Ryan Riffle) 10 = Farmers Mutual Insurance (Gary Manning) 

Saturday, Oct 11

Monday, Sept 29 Tuesday, Sept 30 Thursday, Oct 2

Monday, Oct 6

2 = Carolina Concrete (Samantha Shaw) 

3 = Bright Oak Dental (Diane Broom) 

4 = Meetze Roofing (Josh Eachues) 

6 = Carolina Brush, LLC (Nick Zarnowski) 

7 = Newberry Spa & Nails (Mariana Perez) 

8 = Ringer Enterprises (Amanda Seibert) 

9 = Swygert Construction Company (Douglas Ard) 

4U TEAMS

1 = Stokes Trainor (Sarah Bishop) 

Saturday, Oct 4

Tuesday, Oct 7


